
Last Name First Name Office Hours Office Location Phone Email

Arora Punit On Leave NAC 5/141A x8502 parora@ccny.cuny.edu

Bengoa Marta Not Teaching SP 2020 NAC 4/120C x6210 mbengoa@ccny.cuny.edu

Berechman Joseph (Yossi) On Leave NAC 4/120B x6214 jberechman@ccny.cuny.edu

Binz-Scharf Maria Christina By Appt. Only NAC 5/103C x6211 mbinzscharf@ccny.cuny.edu

Chow Peter
T/Th 1:00-2:00PM           
& by appt. NAC 5/106C x6206 pchow@ccny.cuny.edu

De Prabal

T 11:00-12:30PM                     
& by appt.                   
Grad Students Only

NAC 5/106B x6208 pde@ccny.cuny.edu

Foster Kevin
T/TH 3:45-4:45PM         
& by appt. NAC 6/141 x6201 kfoster@ccny.cuny.edu

Nagler Matthew

By Appt  
https://calendly.com/
mnagler

NAC 4/121 x6205 mnagler@ccny.cuny.edu

Patterson Glen

M 11:30-12:45PM            
& 2:30-3:30PM                         
W 11:30-12:45PM

NAC 4/137 gpatterson@ccny.cuny.edu

Shachmurove Yochanan

T 2:30-3:30PM               
Th 7:30-8-:30PM                
& By appt.

NAC 5/103B x6202 yshachmurove@ccny.cuny.edu

Shankar Ramya W 2:00-4:00PM NAC 5/139C x6213 kshankar@ccny.cuny.edu

Zhao Yan (Heidi)
TH 10:00-11:00AM         
& 1:00-2:00PM NAC 5/139D x6209 yzhao2@ccny.cuny.edu

Professor Nagler is also available by appointment.

You can book available slots on his schedule through Calendly: https://calendly.com/mnagler
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